June

New [tems




BiRite #
319333
315101
313478
313239
313493
313479
313240
313230
313480
313476
313241
313231
313551
313481
313463
313482
313242
401566
402755
458857
312475
316514
457547
457546
457538
205022
448055

Center of the Plate

Pack/Size
1/151b
1/30 Ib
30/8 oz
30/8 oz
6/31b
45/5.33 oz
45/5.33 oz
45/5.33 oz
60/4 oz
40/4 oz
60/4 oz
40/4 oz
32/50z
40/6 oz
40/6 oz
120/2 oz
120/2 oz
4/3.75Ib
16/2.401b
6/51b

2/8 1b avg
5/151b avg
10/5 Ib
10/5 Ib
10/5 Ib
12/72 ct
6/4 1b

Description

Bacon Random Layout Frozen

Beef Marrow Bones 5-7" Center Cut Frozen

Beef Patty 2-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 2-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 2-1 Kobe Chuck Fresh

Beef Patty 3-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 3-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 3-1 Wide 5.75" Ground 80/20

Beef Patty 4-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 4-1 Angus Ground 81/19 Frozen

Beef Patty 4-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 4-1 Wide 5.75" Ground 80/20

Beef Patty 5 oz Angus Fully Cooked Chopped Steak
Beef Patty 6 oz Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 6 oz Ground 80/20 Homestyle

Beef Patty 8-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned

Beef Patty 8-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned

Chicken Breaded 8 Piece Cut Honeystung Fully Cooked
Chicken Whole WOG 2.25-2.5 Ib Fresh

Crab Rock Combo 80/20 Body/Leg & Claw
Pancetta Flat Smoked Cooked

Pork Butt Bone-In .25" Trim

Shrimp Mexican White Silver 16/20 Headless Shell-On Wild
Shrimp Mexican White Silver 21/25 Headless Shell-On Wild
Shrimp Mexican White Silver U/ 15 Headless Shell-On Wild
Snails Escargot

Tuna Albacore Wild Caught

Brand

Stage Coach

IBP

Thick N Juicy
Thick N Juicy
BiRite

Thick N Juicy
Thick N Juicy
Claim To Fame
Thick N Juicy
Star Ranch Angus
Thick N Juicy
Claim To Fame
Chop House Gold
Thick N Juicy
Thick N Juicy
Thick N Juicy
Thick N Juicy
Tyson

Packer

Fruits De Mar
Leoncini
Farmland
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise

Packer

Oregon Seafood

Thick N Juicy Burgers by Holten Meat: No one in the industry makes a thicker or juicier
burger than Holten Meat. Utilizing a revolutionary process developed by Holten Meat, they're
able to create a texture and appearance typically found only on a back yard grill. Sprinkle in a
special seasoning to magnify the natural flavor and you're ready to satisfy any appetite.

BiRite #
10744
10748
10632

BiRite #
195880
195882
195884
387926

Pack/Size
10/32 oz
10/32 oz
96/3 oz

Pack/Size
2/31b
2/31b
2/31b
12/13.25 oz

Bread

Description

Bread Rye Black Towne 16 Slice

Bread Rye Light Caraway Towne 16 Slice
Roll Telera 5" X 4" Sliced

Pasta

Description

Pasta Ravioli Sausage & Broccolini
Pasta Ravioli Shrimp & Sausage
Pasta Sacchetti Porcini Mushroom
Pasta Spaghetti

Brand
Oven Fresh
Oven Fresh
La Brea

Brand

Joseph's Gourmet
Joseph's Gourmet
Joseph's Gourmet
De Cecco




Pack/Size
6/5Ib
6/.51b avg
1/4.5 b avg
1/10 Ib avg
1/4.5 b avg
1/10 Ib avg
1/10 Ib avg

Pack/Size
12/500 mi
6/500 ml
12/750 mi
2/1 gal

2/1 gal

2/1 gal

Cheese

Description

Cheese Blend Diced Mozz, Prov, Ched 80/10/10
Cheese Formagella Farmstead (ORGANIC!
Cheese Halleck Creek Farmstead (ORGANIC!
Cheese Nicasio Reserve Raw (ORGANIC

Cheese Nicasio Square Farmstead [ORGANIC'
Cheese Parmigiano Reggiano 1/10 Cut

Cheese San Geronimo Farmstead fORGANIC

Oill & Vinegar

Description

Oil Hazelnut Roasted Artisan Oregon

Oil QOlive Extra Virgin Torre Di Mosso
Vinegar Balsamic Condimento Essenza Bulk
Vinegar Rice Genuine Brewed Unseasoned
Vinegar Rice Seasoned fORGANIC

Vinegar Rice Unseasoned fORGANIC

Brand
Grande
Nicasio Valley
Nicasio Valley
Nicasio Valley
Nicasio Valley
Zerto

Nicasio Valley

Brand
Freddy Guys
DeCarlo

San Giacomo
Marukan
Marukan
Marukan

Condiments & Dressing

BiRite #
189028
189032
282522

Pack/Size
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
200/12 grm

Description

Dressing Carrot Miso with Ginger Vinaigrette
Dressing Orange Zesty Vinaigrette
Individuals French Dressing Poly Pouch

Brand
Girard's
Girard's
Poco

283314
133832
529012

Smucker’s
Trappey's
Maple Grove

200/.5 oz
4/1 gal
4/1 gal

Individuals Jelly Mixed Fruit
Sauce Buffalo Wing Ready to Use Plastic Jug
Syrup Maple Pure Vermont Dark Amber




BiRite #
296006
11211
11372
11371
11611
11376
11369
21022
21020
16100
16105
16110
351552
171560
171562
171568
171578
171580
171570
171572
171574
171576
171564
171566
351553
21002
234883

Dessert & Pastry

Pack/Size Description Brand

6/8 oz Butter Hazelnut Roasted Chunky-Oregon Freddy Guys
2/9" Cake Carrot World's Greatest 14 Slice Precut Bistro Collection
2/9" Cake Chocolate Raspberry Duet 14 Slice Precut Bistro Collection
2/9" Cake Chocolate World’'s Greatest 14 Slice Precut Bistro Collection
8/21b Cake Double Chocolate 9" (GLUTEN FREE Miglet's

2/9" Cake Lemon Mousse Melody 14 Slice Precut Bistro Collection
2/9" Cake Pistachio Mascarpone 14 Slice Precut Bistro Collection
1/251b Chocolate Dark Flavored Apeels Guittard

1/25 b Chocolate White Vanilla Flavored Apeels Guittard

4/80 oz Cobbler Blackberry Classic Ready to Bake Mrs. Smith

4/80 oz Cobbler Peach Orchard Classic Ready to Bake Mrs. Smith

2/80 oz Cobbler Strawberry Classic Ready to Bake Mrs. Smith
1/101b Flour Hazelnut Roasted Meal Freddy Guys
1/2.5 gal Gelato Black Cherry Amaretto Haagen-Dazs
1/2.5 gal Gelato Stracciatella Haagen-Dazs
1/3 gal Ice Cream Almond Praline Dreyer’s

12/6 oz Ice Cream Cookie Tollhouse Nestle

24/4 oz Ice Cream Drumstick Nestle

1/3 gal Ice Cream Dulce De Leche Dreyer's

1/3 gal Ice Cream Green Tea Dreyer's

1/3 gal Ice Cream Mocha Almond Fudge Dreyer's

1/3 gal Ice Cream Peanut Butter Cup Dreyer's

1/2.5 gal Ice Cream Sorbet Mango Haagen-Dazs
1/2.5 gal Ice Cream Sorbet Strawberry Haagen-Dazs
1/101b Nuts Hazelnut Roasted Whole Freddy Guys
1/8.81b Praline Paste 60% Almond/Hazelnut Michel Cluizel
12/17 oz Topping Caramel Designer Dessert Lyons-Magnus

Sara Lee Bistro Collection Cakes: Make it simple. Make it Spectacular® with Bistro
Collection™ desserts. Each selection is an amazing example of refined, yet casual
elegance. With virtually no labor, your dessert is transformed into a powerful presenta-
tion that instantly impresses customers.

BiRite #
965532
907476
872230
872231
718500
872030
872031
872032
872026

Equipment & Supply

Pack/Size Description Brand

4/1 gt Deodorizer Bio-Logic Waste Odor Control Value Products

1/ea Mandoline Japanese "Little Beni” J B Prince

1/25 Platter Plastic 10" x 14" Black Emi Yoshi

1/50 Platter Lid Plastic Dome 10" x 14" for # 872230 Emi Yoshi

1/ea Squeegee Floor 24" Red Rubber Metalframe Carlisle

6/50 Tray 6" Square 2 Compartment PLA Greenware On-The-Go
6/50 Tray 6" Square 3 Compartment & Side Well PLA Greenware On-The-Go
6/50 Tray Lid 6" Square PLA to Fit 6" Square Container Greenware On-The-Go
4/125 ct Tray Hinged 6" x 6" Clear Deep Base Dart

BiRite Foodservice Distributors
123 South Hill Drive, Brisbane, CA 94005 « Tel: (415) 656-0187 « www.birite.com ¢ Follow us:




