

June New Items



Center of the Plate

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
319333	1/15 lb	Bacon Random Layout Frozen	Stage Coach
315101	1/30 lb	Beef Marrow Bones 5-7" Center Cut Frozen	IBP
313478	30/8 oz	Beef Patty 2-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313239	30/8 oz	Beef Patty 2-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313493	6/3 lb	Beef Patty 2-1 Kobe Chuck Fresh	BiRite
313479	45/5.33 oz	Beef Patty 3-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313240	45/5.33 oz	Beef Patty 3-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313230	45/5.33 oz	Beef Patty 3-1 Wide 5.75" Ground 80/20	Claim To Fame
313480	60/4 oz	Beef Patty 4-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313476	40/4 oz	Beef Patty 4-1 Angus Ground 81/19 Frozen	Star Ranch Angus
313241	60/4 oz	Beef Patty 4-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313231	40/4 oz	Beef Patty 4-1 Wide 5.75" Ground 80/20	Claim To Fame
313551	32/5 oz	Beef Patty 5 oz Angus Fully Cooked Chopped Steak	Chop House Gold
313481	40/6 oz	Beef Patty 6 oz Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313463	40/6 oz	Beef Patty 6 oz Ground 80/20 Homestyle	Thick N Juicy
313482	120/2 oz	Beef Patty 8-1 Angus Chuck 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
313242	120/2 oz	Beef Patty 8-1 Ground 80/20 Seasoned	Thick N Juicy
401566	4/3.75 lb	Chicken Breaded 8 Piece Cut Honeystung Fully Cooked	Tyson
402755	16/2.40 lb	Chicken Whole WOG 2.25-2.5 lb Fresh	Packer
458857	6/5 lb	Crab Rock Combo 80/20 Body/Leg & Claw	Fruits De Mar
312475	2/8 lb avg	Pancetta Flat Smoked Cooked	Leoncini
316514	5/15 lb avg	Pork Butt Bone-In .25" Trim	Farmland
457547	10/5 lb	Shrimp Mexican White Silver 16/20 Headless Shell-On Wild	Paradise
457546	10/5 lb	Shrimp Mexican White Silver 21/25 Headless Shell-On Wild	Paradise
457538	10/5 lb	Shrimp Mexican White Silver U/15 Headless Shell-On Wild	Paradise
205022	12/72 ct	Snails Escargot	Packer
448055	6/4 lb	Tuna Albacore Wild Caught	Oregon Seafood



Thick N Juicy Burgers by Holten Meat: No one in the industry makes a thicker or juicier burger than Holten Meat. Utilizing a revolutionary process developed by Holten Meat, they're able to create a texture and appearance typically found only on a back yard grill. Sprinkle in a special seasoning to magnify the natural flavor and you're ready to satisfy any appetite.

Bread

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
10744	10/32 oz	Bread Rye Black Towne 16 Slice	Oven Fresh
10748	10/32 oz	Bread Rye Light Caraway Towne 16 Slice	Oven Fresh
10632	96/3 oz	Roll Telera 5" X 4" Sliced	La Brea

Pasta

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
195880	2/3 lb	Pasta Ravioli Sausage & Broccolini	Joseph's Gourmet
195882	2/3 lb	Pasta Ravioli Shrimp & Sausage	Joseph's Gourmet
195884	2/3 lb	Pasta Sacchetti Porcini Mushroom	Joseph's Gourmet
387926	12/13.25 oz	Pasta Spaghetti	De Cecco

Cheese

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
93839	6 /5 lb	Cheese Blend Diced Mozz, Prov, Ched 80/10/10	Grande
96863	6/.5 lb avg	Cheese Formagella Farmstead ORGANIC	Nicasio Valley
96864	1/4.5 lb avg	Cheese Halleck Creek Farmstead ORGANIC	Nicasio Valley
96830	1/10 lb avg	Cheese Nicasio Reserve Raw ORGANIC	Nicasio Valley
96831	1/4.5 lb avg	Cheese Nicasio Square Farmstead ORGANIC	Nicasio Valley
94243	1/10 lb avg	Cheese Parmigiano Reggiano 1/10 Cut	Zerto
96832	1/10 lb avg	Cheese San Geronimo Farmstead ORGANIC	Nicasio Valley



Nicasio Valley: California's award winning organic farmstead cheesemakers. The Nicasio Reserve cheese is a classic Swiss-Italian mountain cheese with a rich flavor, refined and luxurious from aging at least three months. Gold medal winner at the California State Fair.

Oil & Vinegar

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
363061	12/500 ml	Oil Hazelnut Roasted Artisan Oregon	Freddy Guys
368159	6/500 ml	Oil Olive Extra Virgin Torre Di Mosso	DeCarlo
565106	12/750 ml	Vinegar Balsamic Condimento Essenza Bulk	San Giacomo
569503	2/1 gal	Vinegar Rice Genuine Brewed Unseasoned	Marukan
569509	2/1 gal	Vinegar Rice Seasoned ORGANIC	Marukan
569507	2/1 gal	Vinegar Rice Unseasoned ORGANIC	Marukan



Freddy Guys: Hazelnut oil has a subtle, rich flavor that is unique among other oils but distinctly hazelnut. Hazelnut oil is a healthy oil, rich in monounsaturated fats, and can be used for cooking and baking. Perhaps the best use of our oil however is as a "finishing" oil – for topping or dipping.

Condiments & Dressing

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
189028	2/1 gal	Dressing Carrot Miso with Ginger Vinaigrette	Girard's
189032	2/1 gal	Dressing Orange Zesty Vinaigrette	Girard's
282522	200/12 grm	Individuals French Dressing Poly Pouch	Poco
283314	200/.5 oz	Individuals Jelly Mixed Fruit	Smucker's
133832	4/1 gal	Sauce Buffalo Wing Ready to Use Plastic Jug	Trappey's
529012	4/1 gal	Syrup Maple Pure Vermont Dark Amber	Maple Grove



Girard's Carrot Miso Ginger Vinaigrette: White miso paste with herbs, ginger, shallots and fresh carrot puree form the backbone of this truly one of a kind dressing. Create unique Asian flavors and utilize endless possibilities on fusion menus with Girard's newest dressings!

Dessert & Pastry

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
296006	6/8 oz	Butter Hazelnut Roasted Chunky-Oregon	Freddy Guys
11211	2/9"	Cake Carrot World's Greatest 14 Slice Precut	Bistro Collection
11372	2/9"	Cake Chocolate Raspberry Duet 14 Slice Precut	Bistro Collection
11371	2/9"	Cake Chocolate World's Greatest 14 Slice Precut	Bistro Collection
11611	8/2 lb	Cake Double Chocolate 9" GLUTEN FREE	Miglet's
11376	2/9"	Cake Lemon Mousse Melody 14 Slice Precut	Bistro Collection
11369	2/9"	Cake Pistachio Mascarpone 14 Slice Precut	Bistro Collection
21022	1/25 lb	Chocolate Dark Flavored Apeels	Guittard
21020	1/25 lb	Chocolate White Vanilla Flavored Apeels	Guittard
16100	4/80 oz	Cobbler Blackberry Classic Ready to Bake	Mrs. Smith
16105	4/80 oz	Cobbler Peach Orchard Classic Ready to Bake	Mrs. Smith
16110	2/80 oz	Cobbler Strawberry Classic Ready to Bake	Mrs. Smith
351552	1/10 lb	Flour Hazelnut Roasted Meal	Freddy Guys
171560	1/2.5 gal	Gelato Black Cherry Amaretto	Haagen-Dazs
171562	1/2.5 gal	Gelato Stracciatella	Haagen-Dazs
171568	1/3 gal	Ice Cream Almond Praline	Dreyer's
171578	12/6 oz	Ice Cream Cookie Tollhouse	Nestle
171580	24/4 oz	Ice Cream Drumstick	Nestle
171570	1/3 gal	Ice Cream Dulce De Leche	Dreyer's
171572	1/3 gal	Ice Cream Green Tea	Dreyer's
171574	1/3 gal	Ice Cream Mocha Almond Fudge	Dreyer's
171576	1/3 gal	Ice Cream Peanut Butter Cup	Dreyer's
171564	1/2.5 gal	Ice Cream Sorbet Mango	Haagen-Dazs
171566	1/2.5 gal	Ice Cream Sorbet Strawberry	Haagen-Dazs
351553	1/10 lb	Nuts Hazelnut Roasted Whole	Freddy Guys
21002	1/8.8 lb	Praline Paste 60% Almond/Hazelnut	Michel Cluizel
234883	12/17 oz	Topping Caramel Designer Dessert	Lyons-Magnus



Sara Lee Bistro Collection Cakes: Make it simple. Make it Spectacular® with Bistro Collection™ desserts. Each selection is an amazing example of refined, yet casual elegance. With virtually no labor, your dessert is transformed into a powerful presentation that instantly impresses customers.

Equipment & Supply

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
965532	4/1 qt	Deodorizer Bio-Logic Waste Odor Control	Value Products
907476	1/ea	Mandoline Japanese "Little Beni"	J B Prince
872230	1/25	Platter Plastic 10" x 14" Black	Emi Yoshi
872231	1/50	Platter Lid Plastic Dome 10" x 14" for # 872230	Emi Yoshi
718500	1/ea	Squeegee Floor 24" Red Rubber Metalframe	Carlisle
872030	6/50	Tray 6" Square 2 Compartment PLA	Greenware On-The-Go
872031	6/50	Tray 6" Square 3 Compartment & Side Well PLA	Greenware On-The-Go
872032	6/50	Tray Lid 6" Square PLA to Fit 6" Square Container	Greenware On-The-Go
872026	4/125 ct	Tray Hinged 6" x 6" Clear Deep Base	Dart

BiRite Foodservice Distributors